UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

Doc#. 2422524561 Fee: \$107.00 CEDRIC GILES COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE Date 8/12/2024 2:33 PM Pg: 1 of 3

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-33	81-3282 Fax: 818-662-414	11		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	14047 - FIRST REPUBLI	С		
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	99989091			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
	FIXTURE			
Fil∈ with: Cook, IL	_	THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FLF YUMBER 0735339028 12/19/2007 CC L Cook		(or recorded) in the F	ATEMENT AMEND M ENT is to be filed [fi REAL ESTATE RECORDS it Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debt	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Statement	identified above is terminated w			
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assigned in			of Assignor in item 9	
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in 4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer			ured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
continued for the additional period provided by applicable is		o the security interest(s) or Secu	ured Farty authorizing this Continuation of	otatement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	NID Oberly College to the second			
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check ne c three b		name: Complete item DELETE name	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a o 6b; <u>and ite</u> r	n 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a o	r 7b, <u>and</u> item 7cto be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Infor	mation Change - provide only c	ne name (6a or 6b)		
& ORGANIZATION'S NAME ACC Golf Road, LLC),		
0.0		4		T
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of	r Party Information Change - provide on	ly one name (za or 7b) (us conct, full n	name; do not omit. modify, or abbreviate any part of th	ne Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C		
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			7.	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
INDIVIDUAL S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0.	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			150	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL LODI.	COUNTRY
			CV	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four	boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera
Indicate collateral:				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORI	ZING THIS AMENDMENT:	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9t	b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authori			
9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
First Republic Bank, a Division of Merrill Ly	nch Bank & Trust Co.,	FSB		
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

0210180217-0018

COMML LN OPS 186120

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: ACC Golf Road, LLC

UNOFFICIAL COPY

INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Am 35339028 12/19/2007 CC IL Cook	nendment form		
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 or	n Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME First Republic Bank, a Division of Merrill Lynch Bank & Trust Co., FSB			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
100		HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtoone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name) do not omit, modify, o	or of record required for indexing purpose	s only in some filing offices - see Instruction itel	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	a desirence any part of the sessions han	io, dec manasiona i name deconormi	
ACC Golf Road, LLC			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
cured Party Name and Address: st Republic Bank, a Division of Merrill Lynch Bank & Trust Co.,	, FSB - 11 i Pin∈ Street , San Fra	ncisco, CA 94111	
cured Party Name and Address: st Republic Bank, a Division of Merrill Lynch Bank & Trust Co.,	, FSB - 1 i ∔ P'in∈ Street , San Fra	ncisco, CA 94111	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of re	al estate:	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of re		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral as file Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item	17. Description of re d as a fixture filling 17 Commercia Parcel ID:	al estate:	

COMML LN OPS 186120 0210180217-0018

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 99989091-IL-31 14047 - FIRST REPUBLIC BANK

2422524561 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

MORTGAGE

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

THE REAL PROPERTY REFERRED TO HEREIN IS ALL THAT CERTAIN REAL PROPERTY LOCATED IN THE COUNTY OF COOK, STATE OF IL DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

THE EAST 1/4 OF THE NORTH 1/4 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (EXCEPT THAT PART DEDICATED FOR PUBLIC HIGHWAY), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

TION CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR END OF LEGAL DESCRIPTION